MARJAMAE

KODUD

N

TERRASS
2-1-05
14,0 m?

ELUTUBA - KOOK
2-1-04

27,7 m?

2
2-TOALINE |

Contact: Kristina Sémerik  Phone (+372) 588 388 20

DUSIRUUM
2-1-02
5,0 m?

kristina.somerik@fundehitus.ee

€l
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Address

Rooms

Floor
Eluruumi pind
Balcony
Terrace

Price

Date: 21.07.25

KORTER 2

Astangu 50B/2 (Summer 2025)-2,

Tallinn Available
2

1

49.70 m?

14 m?

160 700 €



https://fundehitus.ee/marjamae/en/
https://fundehitus.ee/

